
Village of Geneseo Planning Board 2016 Calendar 
4th Wednesday of each month unless otherwise noted. 

Meetings begin at 4:30PM. 
Public Hearings will generally be scheduled for 4:35PM. 

*Meeting Dates and Times are subject to change.* 
Work Sessions will be held on an as needed basis. 

 

Meeting Date Submittal Deadline Date & Time 

  January 27, 2016 Wednesday, January 13, 2016 by 4pm 

 
 

February 17, 2016 Wednesday, February 3, 2016 by 4pm 
(3rd Wednesday)  

  
March 23, 2016 Wednesday, March 9, 2016 by 4pm 

 
 

April 27, 2016 Wednesday, April 13, 2016 by 4pm 

 
 

May 25, 2016 Wednesday, May 11, 2016 by 4pm 

 
 

June 22, 2016 Wednesday, June 8, 2016 by 4pm 
  

July 27, 2016 Wednesday, July 13, 2016 by 4pm 

 
 

August 24, 2016 Wednesday, August 10, 2016 by 4pm 

 
 

September 28, 2016 Wednesday, September 14, 2016 by 4pm 

 
 

October 26, 2016 Wednesday, October 12, 2016 by 4pm 

 
 

November 30, 2016 Wednesday, November 16, 2016 by 4pm 
(5th Wednesday)  

  
December 21, 2016 Wednesday, December 7, 2016 by 4pm 

(3rd Wednesday)  
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